
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-1197 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Filed with the City Secretary

File created: In control:10/13/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/27/2015 11/10/2015

Title: Engineering Construction Contract for Development & Improvements at HEB Tennis Center and Al
Kruse Tennis Center

Motion authorizing the City Manager, or designee, to execute a construction contract with Safenet
Services, LLC. of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $1,809,131 for the HEB and Al Kruse Tennis
Centers (Rebid) for the Base Bid, Part A only for repairs to the tennis centers. (Bond 2012)

Sponsors: Office of Public Works, Parks and Recreation Department, Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Tennis Courts, 2. Budget - Tennis Centers, 3. Location Map - HEB & Al Kruse
Tennis Centers REBID Construction, 4. Presentation - Tennis Centers

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council11/10/2015 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council10/27/2015 1

Engineering Construction Contract for Development & Improvements at HEB Tennis Center
and Al Kruse Tennis Center

Motion authorizing the City Manager, or designee, to execute a construction contract with Safenet
Services, LLC. of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $1,809,131 for the HEB and Al Kruse Tennis
Centers (Rebid) for the Base Bid, Part A only for repairs to the tennis centers. (Bond 2012)

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

