
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Engineering Construction Contract for Development & Improvements at HEB Tennis Center
and Al Kruse Tennis Center

Motion authorizing the City Manager, or designee, to execute a construction contract with Safenet
Services, LLC. of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $1,809,131 for the HEB and Al Kruse Tennis
Centers (Rebid) for the Base Bid, Part A only for repairs to the tennis centers. (Bond 2012)

File #: 15-1197, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

